1:00

1:10

1:50

2:20

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

Community Advisory Group (CAG) Meeting
Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site
Draft Meeting Agenda
Tuesday December 11, 2012
1:00 PM - 3:45 PM

Saratoga Spa State Park, Saratoga Springs, NY

Welcome, Introductions, Review September Meeting Summary
Consensus Building Institute

Project Update on 2012 Dredging Season
Environmental Protection Agency or General Electric
e Presentation

e Discussion

Floodplains RI/FS Update

Environmental Protection Agency or General Electric
e Presentation

e Discussion

Restoration Planning, Natural Resources Damages Assessment
Hudson River Natural Resources Trustees

e Presentation

e Discussion

Break

Brief Updates
All

e Update on barge transfer terminal in Town of Greenwich

CAG Business

Consensus Building Institute

e 2013 Meeting Schedule and Topics
e Other

Adjourn



