## Community Advisory Group (CAG) Meeting Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site

## Draft Meeting Agenda Tuesday December 11, 2012 1:00 PM – 3:45 PM

## Saratoga Spa State Park, Saratoga Springs, NY

1:00	Welcome, Introductions, Review September Meeting Summary Consensus Building Institute
1:10	<ul> <li>Project Update on 2012 Dredging Season</li> <li>Environmental Protection Agency or General Electric</li> <li>Presentation</li> <li>Discussion</li> </ul>
1:50	<ul> <li>Floodplains RI/FS Update</li> <li>Environmental Protection Agency or General Electric</li> <li>Presentation</li> <li>Discussion</li> </ul>
2:20	Restoration Planning, Natural Resources Damages Assessment Hudson River Natural Resources Trustees  • Presentation • Discussion
3:00	Break
3:15	<ul> <li>Brief Updates</li> <li>All</li> <li>Update on barge transfer terminal in Town of Greenwich</li> </ul>
3:30	<ul> <li>CAG Business</li> <li>Consensus Building Institute</li> <li>2013 Meeting Schedule and Topics</li> <li>Other</li> </ul>
3:45	Adjourn